SOUND CONTROL DATA

Group: 8

Session Type: Race
Recorder: N/A
Ambient dB (A): N/A
Wind Direction: W
Barometer: N/A

Date: 8/3/97

Sound Limit (dB): 105
Wind Speed: N/A
Humidity: 85

Location: Between 15& 16
Lab Calibration Date: N/A

CLASS | CAR# #1 #2 #3 |Mean dB(A)
DSR 06 100.0 99.0 99.0 99.3
S2000 1 102.0 102.0
S2000 7 100.0 102.0 102.0 101.3
S2000 43 99.0 96.0 100.0 98.3
SRF 0 96.0 99.0 97.0 97.3
SRF 2 96.0 99.0 97.5
SRF 16 96.0 97.0 100.0 97.7
SRF 28 100.0 98.0 100.0 99.3
SRF 33 98.0 99.0 101.0 99.3
SRF 36 91.0 91.0 91.0 91.0
SRF 49 94.0 94.0
SRF 88 95.0 97.0 96.0
SRF 00 90.0 95.0 925
ALL DSR S2000
# of CARS: 22 1 4
# of CARS READ: 13 1 3
# of READINGS: 32 3 7
9% of CARS READ: 59.1% 100.0% 75.0%
READINGS/CARS READ: 25 3.0 2.3
AVERAGE LEVEL: 97.5 99.3 100.1
MEDIAN LEVEL: 98.5 99.0 100.0
MODE LEVEL: 100.0 99.0 102.0
MINIMUM LEVEL: 90.0 99.0 96.0
MAXIMUM LEVEL: 102.0 100.0 102.0
# READINGS>105dBA: 0 0 0

Start Time: 4:25

Stop Time: N/A

Track: Watkins Glen
Event: August Sprints
Temperature: 70
Weather: overcast

Time Calibrated: prior tc
Sound Level Meter: N/£

SRF
9
9
22
100.0%
24
96.4
97.0
96.0
90.0
101.0
0



) this race
\



