SOUND CONTROL DATA						
Group:	8		Date: 8/3/97			Start Time: 4:25
Session	Type: R	Race				Stop Time: N/A
Recorder: N/A						Track: Watkins Glen
Ambien	t dB (A)	: N/A	Sound Limit (dB): 105			Event: August Sprints
	irection		Wind Speed: N/A			Temperature: 70
Barometer: N/A			Humidity: 85			Weather: overcast
	n: Betwe			- /		Time Calibrated: prior to
Lab Calibration Date: N/A						Sound Level Meter: N/A
CLASS		#1	#2	#3	Mean dB(A)	-
DSR	06	100.0	99.0	99.0	99.3	1
S2000	1	102.0	00.0	00.0	102.0	1
S2000	7	100.0	102.0	102.0	101.3	
S2000	43	99.0	96.0	100.0	98.3	•
SRF	0	96.0	99.0	97.0	97.3	
SRF	2	96.0	99.0		97.5	
SRF	16	96.0	97.0	100.0	97.7	
SRF	28	100.0	98.0	100.0	99.3	1
SRF	33	98.0	99.0	101.0	99.3	
SRF	36	91.0	91.0	91.0	91.0	
SRF	49	94.0			94.0	
SRF	88	95.0	97.0		96.0	
SRF	00	90.0	95.0		92.5	
			ALL	DSR	S2000	SRF
# of CARS:			22	1	4	9
# of CARS READ:			13	1	3	9
# of READINGS:			32	3	7	22
% of CARS READ:			59.1%	100.0%	75.0%	100.0%
<b>READINGS/CARS READ:</b>			2.5	3.0	2.3	2.4
AVERAGE LEVEL:			97.5	99.3	100.1	96.4
MEDIAN LEVEL:			98.5	99.0	100.0	97.0
MODE LEVEL:			100.0	99.0	102.0	96.0
MINIMUM LEVEL:			90.0	99.0	96.0	90.0
MAXIMUM LEVEL: # READINGS>105dBA:			102.0	100.0	102.0	101.0
# KEADI	NG5>10	2084:	0	0	0	0

) this race  $\mathbf{x}$